
Fritto (S)

Salmone (D)

Branzino (D)

Carabineros (S)

120

180

195

140 per pc.                                                                                                           

115

130

199

110

Burratina (D)

Roberto’s Pizza (D)   

Pizza Bianca (D)(V)   

Insalata di Rucola (D)     

Golden spicy fried calamari, prawns, zucchini, aioli and spicy tomato dip 

Roasted salmon 

Grilled sea bass

Jumbo king red prawns

Available after 12:00AM till 1:45AM

Burrata, Sicilian datterini tomatoes, basil

Crispy dough base topped with beef carpaccio, rocket, parmesan, truffle                                                        

For di latte, scamorza cheese, fresh black truffle 

Rocket salad, cherry tomato, Grana Padano cheese in balsamic dressing

LATE NIGHT MENU 

ANTIPASTI E PIZZA

SECONDI DI PESCE 

Our Chefs will do their best to accommodate your dietary requirements, please inform your waiter.
All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% DIFC Authority Fee and 10% Service Charge.

A - Alcohol / D - Dairy / E - Egg / H - Homemade Pasta / N - Nuts / R - Roberto’s Signature / S - Shellfish / V - Vegetarian



Polletto (D)

170

415

385

55

130

Fettine di Filetto di Wagyu, 250g 

Ribeye di Wagyu, 300g     

Roasted chicken spatchcock 

Available after 12:00AM till 1:45AM

Grade 7 wagyu beef tenderloin tagliata

Grade 7 chargrilled wagyu beef ribeye 

Please note : all main courses are served with asparagus or broccolini sauteed.

LATE NIGHT MENU 

SECONDI DI CARNE  

Tiramisu (D)

Gelato al Pistacchio (D)(N)    

Classic traditional tiramisu                                                                                      

Pistachio ice cream served with extra virgin olive oil

DOLCI 

Our Chefs will do their best to accommodate your dietary requirements, please inform your waiter.
All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% DIFC Authority Fee and 10% Service Charge.

A - Alcohol / D - Dairy / E - Egg / H - Homemade Pasta / N - Nuts / R - Roberto’s Signature / S - Shellfish / V - Vegetarian


